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H
2
d:Descriptn
g:Descri

1

t
tional Eots

Class

2018 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

18
18

02220000
18
18
02220000

31
6

04500000

67
5

08870000

74
5.01

10170002

228
41

33520000
315
8

51830000
386
7

62710000

453
10

70000000

489
2.06

73680000

489
2.07

73680000

INGROUND POOL

POOL :CABANA

ADDITION, RENO:

ADDITION, RENO.

NEW HOUSE

EXEMPT/TAXABLE

RENOVAT ION

ADDITION; RENO.

NEW HOUSE

NEW TOWNHOUSE

NEW TOWNHOUSE

2

2018 OMITTED ADDED TAX LIST

240
15
36340000

242
39

37230000

EXEMPT/TAXABLE

RENOVATION

1

Owners Name

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Land Completion

Street Address .- Bank Improv - Month Day
City & State = . Zip Total

Property Location Zone Map

CABASSO, JOSEPH & MARILYN 0 10 11
1140 EATON AVE 00000 60000

LONG BRANCH, NJ 07740 60000

1140 EATON AVE -1

CABASSO, JOSEPH & MARILYN 0 10 10
1140 EATON AVE 00000 67400

LONG BRANCH, NJ 07740 67400

1140 EATON AVE R-1 3

KOHEN;: ESTHER: & VICTOR 10 1
202 NORGROVE AVE 00672 487900

LONG BRANCH, ‘NJ 07740 487900

202 NORGROVE AVE R-2 7

VILLANI, MICHAEL A & MARIA 0 10 1
16 CLARENCE AVE 00120 70000

LONG BRANCH, NJ 07740 70000

16 CLARENCE "AVE 22

DAYON, JOSEPH & ESTHER 0o M 1
800 BOWYER AVE 00000 1947300

LONG BRANCH . ‘NJ 07740 1947300

800 BOWYER AVE (2.8

DKD INVESTMENTS, LLC 383600 10 16
91 BROAD STREET 00000

EATONTOWN, NJ 07724 383600

225 THIRD AVE C-3

BAKER, PAMELA 0 11 1
221 JOLINE AVE 00000 27100

LONG BRANCH, NJ 07740 27100

221 JOLINE AVE R-4 31

MANZO, THOMAS & VALENTINA 0 11 1
340 LONG BRANCH AVE 000 152600

LONG BRANCH, NJ 07740 152600

340 LONG BRANCH AVE -3

ZAPCIC, MICHAEL A & JULIA G 011 1
180 KINGSLEY ST 0000 285100

LONG BRANCH, NJ 07740 285100

180 KINGSLEY ST R-3 41

GABRIEL, MARY A 1 1
6 CORDEL A" COURT 00000 468700

LONG BRANCH, NJ 07740 468700

6 CORDEL 1A COURT R-7 42

CATANESE, RICHARD & SIMON, NAN 0o M 1
8 CORDELIA COURT 00000 459600

LONG ‘BRANCH, NJ 07740 459600

8 CORDELIA COURT R-7 4

BATISTA, THIAGO 93600 8 21
26 WOLLEY AVE, APT B 00000 0

LONG BRANCH, NJ 07740 93600

611 MORFORD AVE R-4

DESOUZA, EDIVALDO 0 8 1
24 NOLAN DRIVE 00000 47200

WEST LONG BRANCH, NJ 07764 47200

67 JACKSON ST R-4 20

Net
Taxable
Value

67400

487900

70000

1947300

383600

27100

152600

285100

468700

459600

93600

47200

S
Tgx

Num of
Months

Page 1

Pro-Rated
Assessment

11233

81316

11666

162275

63933

2258

12716

23758

39058

38300

31200

15733
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BRANCH

Num of
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S
Tp

Net
Taxable
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Improv - Month Day

Land
Total

Bank

Zi
Zong Map

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn
t
ots

p
P

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

2019 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

59700

12

59700

1

12

02640

07740
R-1

RENOVATION

.01
00150000

50200

12

50200

1

12

o0Oo
(o]
AN
oo
LALN

00000
07940
R-1 3

RENOVAT:ION

01500000

13800

6

27600

1

27600
27600

07740
R-1 3

N & NINA

A
E
NJ
E

="=>

R
A
A

INGROUND POOL 2

01990000

60000

12

60000

12 1
00000 60000
07740 60000
R=1:3

H & MARILYN

INGROUND POOL 2

02220000

67400

12

67400

2

12

07740
R-1.3

H & MARILYN

POOL CABANA 2

02220000

127550

6

255100

21

ADDITION

03650000

446133

4

1338400

31

07723
R-1

2

NEW HOUSE

.16

6.01

YNCH DR

92450

6

184900

25

ADDITION

i24

440200

4

1320600

13

07712
R-1

NEW HOUSE

oy

6.01

487900

12

487900

1

12

487900
487900

00672
07740
R-2 7

ADDITION, RENO: 2

04500000

10950

6

21900

1

00000

2

INGROUND POOL

05140000

509533

8

764300

1

2

RECONSTRUCTION

05820000

50000

12

50000

1

12

OMON_& LAUREN

CABANA

N

06220000

114200

6

228400

1

OMON & LAUREN

T

R d

H: ST

ADDITION, RENO. 2

06220000

Py
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Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
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Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Total

Bank

Zi
Zong Map
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Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit
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t
ots

p
P

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

222308

..%...

1381100

1

OO

pociead)
e

MM

ADDITION, RENO:. 2

06430000

236200

6

472400

1

2

RENO.

ADDITION,

07160000

~NF—

8925

7

15300

1

00000

INGROUND POOL 2

07610000

715133

4

2145400

7

AN—
'
Al = =

L & CYNTHIA

2

NEW HOUSE

07950000

52400

6

104800

10

CABANA & POOL

.01

07960000

613566

4

1840700

1

2

NEW HOUSE

.09
08380000

O~

70000

12

70000

1

12

L A& MARIA

ADDITION, BRENO. 2

08870000

345500

5

829200

1

2

NEW HOUSE

09120000

O—

190575

7

326700

1

IS & DANIELLE

2

RENO.

ADDITION,

09140000

O—

478800

7

820800

1

07740
R-2 8

2

NEW HOUSE

09440000

69883

7

119800

1

& GINETTE

RENOVATON

202

0

10060000

1947300

1947300 12

1

12

& ESTHER

NEW HOUSE

5.01

07740
R-2 8

10170002

36000

12

36000

12 1

36000
36000

00000

8
,GRACE

07740
R-2
ALD&ELY&SUTTON

L
A

& DORIT
A

INGROUND - POOL 2

10520002

110700

110700 12

1

12

ADDITION

10560000

85

37741

7

64700

10

UNIT 20B
VE UNIT 208B

A
VE
NJ

—I<C_<C

RENOVATION

13.220

11120220
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Completion
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Land
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Bank
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t
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p
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Land Descri
Bldg:Descri
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Block
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25025

RE

27300

1

i & REBECCA

INGROUND POOL 2

11880000

01

44800

12

44800

1

12

10019
2

INGROUND POOL 2

13260000

104

12400

6

24800

1

00000

INGROUND POOL 2

13700000

21000

21000 12

1

12

00000
12

STORAGE BLDG

N

07740
R-2

16060000

127

1437333

11

1568000

1

Huw—om

=LA=Ln

4A

6 APT. UNITS

16700000

71025

9

94700

1

94700
94700

00000

11

07740
R-4

RENOVATION

17150000

167766

4

503300

1

11

07740
R-4

2

NEW -HOUSE

190125

9

253500

1

17650000

237650

7

407400

1

GROVE RD
15

2

NEW HOUSE

.01

61500

12

61500

1

12

RENO.

ADDITION,

.01
20510000

28050

11

30600

1

MARCELO DACOSTA

RENOVATON

207
20580007

48600

6

1 97200
97200
97200

00000
19

07740
R-4

2

RENOVAT | ON

23030000

40900

12

40900

12 1
40900
40900

00000
19

07740
R-4

TMENTS LLC

INGROUND - POOL 2

23060000

—

6 60800 3 15200
60800

60800

00000

RENOVATION

—qN

23450000

37858

11

41300

1

00000

CALDERON-PARRAL, JOANA

oLl

RENOVATION

26500000
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BRANCH
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Land Completion
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Total

Zi
Zong Map
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Property Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

185
1

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

104900

--é---

1419600

1

2

NEW HOUSE

.08
27580050

390375

9

520500

1

2

RENO.

ADDITION,

30690000

aN

212350

6

424700

1

LLC
07974
R=4 25

TY INVESTMENT,

212250

6

424500

1

LLC
07974
R-4 25

TY  INVESTMENT,

387600

12

387600

1

1

EXEMPT/TAXABLE

33520000

240

AN

5..22 385400 7 224816

96400
289000
385400

00000

2

EXEMPT/TAXABLE

36220000

242
39

47200

47200 12

1

12

RENOVATION

37230000

243
35

92583

11

101000

11

ER HOLLIS

RENOVATION

.01

37620000

29050

7

49800

15

RENOVATION

38710000

252

9733

4

29200

29

00000

INGROUND POOL 2

39220000

62

248175

9

330900

EXEMPT/TAXABLE

41560000

222000

1 333000 8

333000
333000

00000

NEW HOUSE

Lo

.02

AN

99225

3

396900

1

396900
396900

00000
28

07740
R-5

2

NEW HOUSE

A~

18750

75000 3

1

00000

RENOVATION

AN—

42420000

109250

10

2 28 131100

131100
131100

1

EXEMPT/TAXABLE

50600000
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Bank
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t
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p
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Land Descri
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Additional

Block
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Qual
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162416

-16---

194900

18

..é..

194900
194900

00000

1

EXEMPT/TAXABLE

50620000

106750

10

2 28 128100

128100

1

EXEMPT/TAXABLE

50770000

Mo

134583

10

2 28 161500

161500
161500

00000

1

EXEMPT/TAXABLE

50780000

Mo
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33275

36300 11

1

00000

RENOVATION

52610800

321
7

14766

4

44300

30

RENOVATION

52770000

21666

52000 5

1

00000

2

59700

59700 12

1

12

RENOVATION

329
6

54290000

190850

6

381700

1

LLC

AVENUE 'L .B.

NEW HOUSE

333
24.02

55210000

338
8

39550

3

158200

1

oo
o
N

Ln
poesss

00000
32

RENOVATION

o
o
N

L

—

07727
R-5

55990000

64516

7

110600

1

RENOVATION

10

56010000

13125

7

22500

1

RENOVATION

12

56030000
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13650

--é---

18200

1

355

00000

2

FINISH BASEMENT

11.012

57690012

298100

12

298100

18

12

NEW HOUSE 2

16

58820000

199291

5

478300

22

07740
R-4

2

NEW HOUSE

35

81900

81900 12

1

12

07740
-3

RENOVATION

Mo

35

R

59480000

371
9

258941

7

443900

1

2

NEW HOUSE

60000000

47125

5

113100

16

RENOVATION

60310000

18491

7

31700

1

RENOVATION

60320000

133400

4

400200

15

07740
R-4

2

NEW HOUSE

Lno
ML

36

60480000

133400

4

400200

15

NEW HOUSE

60480000

386

9900

6

19800

1

00000

2

FINISH BASEMENT

62670000

386
7

152600

12

152600

1

12

ooOo

0O
ANy
LN

i

ADDITION, RENO:

62710000

394

10725

9

14300

1

1430
1430

00000

2

FINISH BASEMENT

63570000

413

19083

5

45800

2

oo
o
feol
{¥a
~F

00000
38

RENOVATION

o
o
o]
L
g

07740
R-5

65800000

413

118583

10

142300

1

RENOVATION

65840000

177250

10

212700

12

RENOVATION

425
44.01
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

67666
40308
285100
17800
101550

Num of
ax  Months
__%___

7

12

12

6

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value
116000

69100
285100
17800
203100

it
1
1
1
1

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Total

12
12

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank

Zone Map
00000
41

“TRAY & TODD

Zip
07740
R

-7

A & JULIA G

Owners  Name

Class Street Address
City & State = .
Property Location

2
2

tn

t
ots

b

443

ip

10:20:54
Land Descri
Bldg:Descri
Additional
RENOVATION
RENOVATION
NEW HOUSE
SUNROOM
NEW ‘HOUSE

BRANCH

68190000
450

68940000
70000000

454
70190000

Block
Lot

Qual
Acct#
462

6
70830000

18200

12

18200

1

12

o000

A
0000

poahoat

2

INGROUND POOL

85725
478600
468700
468700
459600

9
12
12
12
12

114300
478600
468700
468700
459600

1
1
1
1
1

12
12
12
12

07740
R 42

-7

2
2
2

ADDITION; RENO.
NEW TOWNHOUSE
NEW TOWNHOUSE

71080000
487

73510000
73680000
73680000
73680000

9
.05

ooOo

OO
oo
LALN
NN

402500
282333

10
7

483000
484000

1
10

2
MELISSA L

73680000
73680000

oO0O

oo
oo

foolee]
NN

00000
07740
R-7 42

2

NEW TOWNHOUSE

15

~NFQoN

278833
280758

7
7

478000
481300

23
9

& ALITIA

LE
URT
J

U

2
2

NEW TOWNHOUSE
NEW TOWNHOUSE

73680000
.18

73680000
.19

73680000

09/19/19
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27 LONG BRANCH

09/20/19 10:20:54

Block Land Descriptn Owners Name

Lot Bldg Descrlft Class Street Address

Qual Additional Lots City & State = .

Acct# Property Location

489 TEPPER, PERRY & ANNE

2.20 NEW TOWNHOUSE 2 11 CORDELIA COURT
LONG BRANCH, NJ

73680000 11 CORDEL IA- COURT

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Lan

ot

d

al

Completion
+mprov Month Day

-i-

Net
Taxable
Value

484000

S
Tgx

Num of
Months

Page 9

Pro-Rated
Assessment

282333
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27 LONG BRANCH CITY

Quan Total ProRated - Rate Taxes  County

2018 Added 11 4409300 456516 2114 50.74 67
2019 Added 105 31115700 19231574 2102 404247.69 254
2018 Omit AA 2 140800 46933 2114 992.17 267
2015 Omitted 0 0 02227 0.00 304
20716 Omitted 0 0 02021 0.00 266
2017 Omitted 0 0 0 2061 0.00 267
2018 Omitted 0 0 0 2114 0.00 267
2019 Omitted 0 0 0 2102 0.00 254
Total Records: 118
Total ‘Due County: 50067.12 (Added ‘Assessments Onlyg
Total Due Municipality: 363831.31 (Added Assessments Only
Total Tax: 414890.60
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

District Count Land Impr Total

OO O



